Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (LRH) | Sommer 2024
TC Rot-Weil3 Weilerswist (3172)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 24.04.2024

Anlage

Zum Sportzentrum 24, 53919 Weilerswist

inffo@tcrw-weilerswist.de

Sportwart/in
Alaoui Hilmi, EIMehdi

T 01735260206 m-alh@hotmail.de
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Damen 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga
MF: Luisa Schmitz

m 015566383099; luisamarie0812@icloud.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schmitz, Luisa
Fuchs, Sophie
Weisbach, Yasmina
Galle, Katja
Mauel, Yasmin
Esser, Anna

Asal, Leonie
Neussel, Luisa
Wagner, Valentina
Araba, Mouna
Neher, Claudia
Burghof, Sarah

13 Esser, Laura
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ID-Nr.

20260691
20453462
20361729
29966086
20361718
20060242
20060241
29964744
20816351
27951535
27352007
28702728
20365084

LK

LK22,7
LK23,8
LK22,6
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,0
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